by
WWW.SYNERJI.CO.ZA    E&OE
INTRODUCTION
HSS HOLESAW
Drill with precision and efficiency using the Synerji 20mm HSS Holesaw with Arbor. Designed for
metal, wood, and plastic, it delivers clean, accurate holes every time. Durable and easy to use,
this holesaw is ideal for professionals and DIY enthusiasts, offering reliable performance across a
wide range of applications.
Type: HSS Holesaw with Arbor
Diameter: 20/22/25/32mm
Material: High-Speed Steel (HSS)
Application: Drilling metal, wood,
and plastic
Shank Type: Arbor-mounted
Sizes: 20mm, 22mm, 25mm, 32mm
Features: Durable, precise cutting,
suitable for high-speed drilling
HSS HOLESAW
WITH ARBOR SYEHS20MM
20MM 300 p/box
SYEHS25MM
 25MM 300 p/box
SYEHS22MM
22MM 300 p/box
SYEHS32MM
32MM 180 p/box
MATERI AL
NB - MUST BE INSTALLED BY A QUALIFIED ELECTRICIAN.
20/22/25
/32mm
SIZE
HIGH-SPEED
STEEL